605, 4

527.0

ZPD 104,122 KCE

285.3

113.4

[17.2

370.7

@ 9.65-9.77
SOLENOID FITTING

—pee.30-22.42
DISCHARGE FITTING

@ 28.49-28.67
SUCTION FITTING

— $#9.60-9.78
M9 X 1.25-66
FITTING DESIGNED TO ALSO
ACCEPT ROTALOCK
TYPE OIL EQUALIZATION LINE
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246.0 MAX
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95.3

146.8

238.8

123.0
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139.2

115.8
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269.5

114.6

68.9

19.50
18.35





